
Depth / Width / Height:

Seat Depth / Width / Height:

Fully Reclined Length:

Wall Clearance Required:

Foam Density:

Weight Capacity:

Loading QTY / 40' HC:

Cubes:

Box Dimensions:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dual Motor Lift Chair
with Headrest and Lumbar System

Comfort & Smart Features

Specifications

S T E 292– H L

Dual Motor Lift & Layflat Mechanism

Steel Seat Box

Footrest Extension

Chaise Pad Design Fully Supports Legs

Eliminating Pressure Points

Handwand with Independent

Backrest & Footrest Control

All Close and Lift Button

40.5’’ / 28.8’’ / 38’’

18.5’’ / 19.5’’ / 18’’

70’’

16’’

2.2

300 lbs

144

15.7

28.3” x 30.3” x 31.5”

124.5 lbs

142.2 lbs

Power Headrest and Lumbar System

USB Charging Port


