MotoMotion



Cover # 1	Cover # 2	
Color	Color	
Number	Number	
Price	Price	

S T E 292– H L

Dual Motor Lift Chair

with Headrest and Lumbar System

COMFORT & SMART FEATURES

Dual Motor Lift & Layflat Mechanism

Steel Seat Box

Footrest Extension

Power Headrest and Lumbar System

Chaise Pad Design Fully Supports Legs Eliminating Pressure Points

> Handwand with Independent Backrest & Footrest Control

All Close and Lift Button

USB Charging Port

SPECIFICATIONS

Depth / Width / Height:	40.5" / 28.8" / 38"
Seat Depth / Width / Height:	18.5" / 19.5" / 18"
Fully Reclined Length:	70"
Wall Clearance Required:	16"
Foam Density:	2.2
Weight Capacity:	300 lbs
Loading QTY / 40' HC:	144
Cubes:	15.7
Box Dimensions:	28.3" x 30.3" x 31.5"
Net Weight:	124.5 lbs
Gross Weight:	142.2 lbs